PAN AWAPS7626Q

Name VIKAS SETHIA

Address

Status Individual

Filed ws 139(1) Return filed on or before due date

Taxable Income and Tax details

Distribution Tax detalls

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT. where applicable
Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Dividend Tax Payable

Interest Payable

Total Dividend tax and interest payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable ws 115TD
Interest payable w's 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable

Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

5, RUSSEL STREET , RUSSEL STREET , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 700071

FForm Number ITR-3

c-Filing Acknowledgement Number 242967590220222

| 251,619

17,64,860
2 0
3 17,64,860
4 3,29,093
5 15,936
0 3,45,029
7 3,71,645
8 (-) 26616
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 22-Feb-2022 16:21:07 from IP address 10.1.82.90 and verified by VIKAS SETHIA having
PAN AWAPS7626Q on 22-Feb-2022 using Electronic Verification code X3X7UV2ZXI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

Lt |

AWAPS7620Q032429675902202220CDS3CBS7F L4EAESE740A0942 AYSYDODBEBEAED

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

ke Sebua



ACknowledgelncnt Number:775574871031122 Date of filing : 03-Nov-2022
M e e —_— ——————————————————————————

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[(Where the data of the Return of Income in Form TTR-T(SAHAD, TTR-2 TTR-3TTR-A(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, 1TR-7
filed and ventfied) 2022-23

(Please see Rule 12 ot the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

PAN AWAPS7626Q

Name VIKAS SETHIA

Address SORUSSEL STREET . RUSSEL STREET | KOLKATA | 32-West Bengal | 91-India , 700071

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filedus 139(1) Return filed on or betore due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 775574871031122
Current Year business loss, it any | 0

Total Income 2299420

-
= . - .

g Book Profitunder MAT, where applicable 2 g
»

5 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 22,99.420
<

«© c

* Net tax pavable 4 522419
8

£ Interest and Fee Payable S 63,948
3 e
% Towl tax, interest and Fee payable g 5,86.36
=

Taxes Paid 7 586,367

(=) Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 0
. Dividend Tax Payable 9 0
§
& Interest Payable 10 0
2
g Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0
3
2 Taxes Pad 12 0
a :

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0
_Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0
=
& Additional Tax payable ws 1 15TD 15 0
ki
'é Interest payable ws 115TE 16 0
=]

E Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0
&
§ Tax and interest paid 18 0
<
(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

This return has been digitally signed by VIKAS SETHIA i the capacity of  Self having PAN AWAPS7020Q from 1P address 49.37.33.76¢ on
03-Nov-2022

DSC SL No. & Issuer 2901018 & 20285626CN-e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014.00 Certifying Authority,O-eMudhra Consumer
Services Limited,C=IN

System Generated | LI 1
LRI L e
Barcode/QR Code D
LALLM L
AWAPS7020Q0377557487103 11227248 FASS440C 3020 DOOFSESAESS9363567TDATCS7

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC. BENGALURU  \yikg  Cekld e



Acknowledgement Number:466377940301023

Date of filing : 30-Oct-2023

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Assessment
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA)), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 Year
filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 2023-24
PAN AWAPS7626Q
Name VIKAS SETHIA
Address 5, RUSSEL STREET, RUSSEL STREET , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700071
Status Individual Form Number ITR-3
Filed u/s 139(1)- On or Before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 466377940301023
Current Year business loss, if any 1 0
" Total Income 2 8,66,570
g
8 Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 3 0
5
= Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 4 8,66,570
E
P Net tax payable 5 89,247
£
b4 Interest and Fee Payable 6 0
9
2 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 7 89,247
&
Taxes Paid 8 1,40,828
(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 9 (-) 51,581
:".; Accreted Income as per section 115TD 10 0
o
a
z Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 11 0
[
°
N Interest payable u/s 115TE 12 0
£
8 Additional Tax and interest payable 13 0
c
T Tax and interest paid 14 0
©
5 (+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 15 (+)0
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 30-Oct-2023 12:34:11 from IP address 103.181.108.126
and verified by VIKAS SETHIA having PAN AWAPS7626Q on 30-0Oct-2023 using
paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 7NK88GT8FI generated through Aadhaar QTP
mode
y ' EL 1
System Generated iy !’sm%l
4.0 -
Barcode/QR Code " ""I 1"‘ FLLe

AWAPS7626003466377940301023929b0d5721f1ed9fa03436d73 7398f9408cdcel2

_DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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